N/A
IC SCAN TEST DEVICE BUFF 24-SOIC
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
SN74BCT8240ADWR pirce,  Datasheet PDF and lead time.Zeanoit.com is a
professional electronic components distributor. With 3+ Million line items of available
electronic components can ship in short lead-time, over 250 thousand part numbers of
electronic components in stock for immediately delivery, which may include part
depending on the quantity required, availability and warehouse location.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Supply Voltage: 4.5 V ~ 5.5 V
Supplier Device Package: 24-SOIC
Series: 74BCT
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 24-SOIC (0.295", 7.50mm Width)
Operating Temperature: 0°C ~ 70°C
Number of Bits: 8
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Logic Type: Scan Test Device with Inverting Buffers
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
SN74BCT8240ADWR Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
SN74BCT760NSR
IC BUFF/DVR DUAL NON-INV 20SO
N/A
RFQ
SN74BCT8240ADWRG4
IC SCAN TEST DEVICE 24SOIC
N/A
RFQ
SN74BCT8240ADWRE4
IC SCAN TEST DEVICE BUFF 24-SOIC
N/A
RFQ
SN74BCT8240ADW
IC SCAN TEST DEVICE BUFF 24-SOIC
N/A
RFQ
SN74BCT8240ANT
IC SCAN TEST DEVICE BUFF 24-DIP
N/A
RFQ
SN74BCT8240ANTG4
IC SCAN TEST DEVICE BUFF 24-DIP
N/A
RFQ
SN74BCT760N
IC BUFF/DVR DUAL NON-INV 20DIP
N/A
RFQ
SN74BCT760DWRG4
IC BUFF/DVR DUAL N-INV 20SOIC
N/A
RFQ
SN74BCT8244ADW
IC SCAN TEST DEVICE BUFF 24-SOIC
N/A
RFQ
SN74BCT760MDWREP
IC BUFF/DVR DUAL N-INV 20SOIC
N/A
RFQ
MCTC2425JLA
CTRLR TEMP SSR 240V 25A AC OUT
Crydom Co.
RFQ
MCTC4890KHA
CTRLR TEMP SSR 480V 90A AC OUT
Crydom Co.
RFQ
10SST120
RELAY SOFTSTART 10A 120VAC ACOUT
Crydom Co.
RFQ
HS10 R68 J
RES CHAS MNT 0.68 OHM 5% 10W
Ohmite
RFQ
FVTS05R2E25R00JE
RES CHAS MNT 25 OHM 5% 5W
Vishay Huntington Electric Inc.
RFQ
L50J100K
RES CHAS MNT 100K OHM 5% 50W
Ohmite
RFQ
AHP500JB-91R
RES CHAS MNT 91 OHM 5% 5W
Yageo
RFQ
F10J400E
RES CHAS MNT 400 OHM 5% 10W
Ohmite
RFQ
HS75 200R F
RES CHAS MNT 200 OHM 1% 75W
Ohmite
RFQ
TE80B3R3J
RES CHAS MNT 3.3 OHM 5% 80W
TE Connectivity Passive Product
RFQ